
$39.90
$59.70
$49.80
$69.50
$122.00
$146.00

Price
1000
1000
500
500
500
250

Case Pack
9 x 12
12 x 15
15 x 18 x 4
20 x 20 x 5
24 x 24 x 5*
36 x 25 x 5*

Item/Size
Prices per Case

Economy Bag Special
Purchase one case of:

12 x 15, 15 x 18, & 20 x 20 x 5
for a special low price of
$179.00/2000 bags

* Available in White, Red, hunter Green, & Teal
** Available in White only
This bag has a unique resin formulation which is
stronger than conventional lo-density film

Colors Available - White, Black, Clear, Burgundy, Hunter Green, Dark Blue, Dark Purple, Ivory, Teal,
Grey, Navy Blue, Dusty Rose, Red, Citrus, Yellow, Gold

Plain Lo-Density Economy Die-Cut
Handle Plastic bags

www.bagsforjewelry.com    800.733.0229
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