

Plain Lo-Density Economy Die-Cut Handle Plastic bags



Colors Available - White, Black, Clear, Burgundy, Hunter Green, Dark Blue, Dark Purple, Ivory, Teal, Grey, Navy Blue, Dusty Rose, Red, Citrus, Yellow, Gold

Item/Size	Case Pack	Price
9 x 12	1000	\$39.90
12 x 15	1000	\$59.70
15 x 18 x 4	500	\$49.80
20 x 20 x 5	500	\$69.50
24 x 24 x 5*	500	\$122.00
36 x 25 x 5*	250	\$146.00

* Available in White, Red, hunter Green, & Teal

** Available in White only

This bag has a unique resin formulation which is stronger than conventional lo-density film

Economy Bag Special

Purchase one case of:

12 x 15, 15 x 18, & 20 x 20 x 5
for a special low price of
\$179.00/2000 bags